Linear Rail System
SBI-series
Recirculating
ball system
 1
 SBC Linear Rail System
Innovation
••••

Compared to other sealings, dustproof tape offers maximum performance under the wurst conditions, like
coolant, hot metal chips, etc.
Ordering example: ST15A - 1000L
1 2
1 Model number
2 Length expl. 1000 (mm)
Model W t
ST 15A 11 0.1
ST 20A 15 0.1
ST 25A 17 0.1
ST 30A 21 0.1
ST 35A 27 0.1
ST 45A 37 0.1
ST 55A 43 0.1
ST 65A 51 0.1
SBI - HT end plateSBI - HT end plate
[unit: mm]
ST dust proof tape
PREFERRED
TYPE
26
 SBC Linear Rail System
Innovation
••••
SBI - ST dustproof tape SBI - HT end plate
When operating temperature is higher than 80ºC,
SBC supply the high temperature end plate.
The end plate is made of aluminium.
Recommended operating temperature : -20 ~ 180°C
Reference HT
Length
Overall length
Applied
model L0 Applied
model L0 Applied
model L0 Applied
model L0
HT15A 6.5 SBI15V 38.3 SBI15S 53.2 SBI15 62.2 SBI15L 77.8
HT20A 8 SBI20V 47.1 SBI20S 63.2 SBI20 76.8 SBI20L 94.4
HT25A 8 SBI25V 50.6 - - SBI25 90 SBI25L 106
HT30A 10 - - - - SBI30 105.6 SBI30L 129.6
HT35A 11 - - - - SBI35 122.6 SBI35L 150.6
HT45A 13 - - - - SBI45 140 SBI45L 172
HT55A 16 - - - - SBI55 168.5 SBI55L 207.9
HT65A 20 - - - - SBI65 215.9 SBI65L 268.3
* All plastic components are replace with steel or aluminum in the High Temperature Blocks.
* Side grease fitting is not available for high temperature end plates
SBI - HT end plate
[unit: mm]
Ordering example: see page 7/8
 27
 SBC Linear Rail System
Innovation
••••
SBI - Manual clamping HK
A
A1
B
1B
4*GxDP
S
C
H
A2
L
H
1
B
2
Model Type
guideway
FL/FLL SL/SLL HL/HLS/HLL
H S Adapter plate H S Adapter plate H S Adapter plate